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Thank you for choosing GEEKVAPE

* For better user experience, please read the user manual before
starting your vape journey.

* Please keep the user manual for future reference.

OVERVIEW

Drip Tip
Cartridge
Fill Plug

Firing Button
Airflow Hole

LED Light

USB-C Port

PRODUCT FEATURES

* 3-level Adjustable Power Output
* Auto-draw

* Button-triggered

* USB Type-C

* 600mAh

Merci de choisir GEEKVAPE

* Pour une meilleure expérience utilisateur, lisez le manuel
d'utilisation avant de commencer votre voyage de vape.

* Conservez le manuel d'utilisation pour référence ultérieure.

APERCU

Drip-Tip
Pod
Bouchon de Remplissage

Bouton
Trou de

Lumiére LED I'Airflow

Port de USB-C

CARACTERISTIQUES DU PRODUIT

* 3-level Adjustable Power Output
* Activation Automatique

* Activation du Bouton

* USB Type-C

* 600 mAh
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Vielen Dank das sie sich fiir ein Produkt von Geekvape

entschieden haben

* Vor erstem Gebrauch bitten wir sie sich die Bedienungsanleitung
durchzulesen.

* Bitte verwahren sie die Bedienungsanleitung zum spéteren
Nachschlagen.

UBERBLICK

Abtropfspitze

Zundknopf
Luftstromloch

LED-Licht

Typ-C-Anschluss

PRODUKTMERKMALE

* 3-stufige einstellbare Ausgangsleistung
* Automatisches Zeichnen

* Knopfgesteuert

* USB Typ C.

* 600mAh

German \ 01

Gracias por elegir GEEKVAPE

* Lea el manual del usuario antes de usar este producto para una
mejor experiencia del usuario.

* Guarde el manual del usuario para futuras referencias.

VISION DE CONJUNTO

Punta de goteo
Cartucho

Tapon de llenado

Botén de disparo
Agujero de

Luz LED flujo de aire

Puerto USB-C

CARACTERISTICAS DEL PRODUCTO

* Salida de potencia ajustable de 3 niveles
* Dibujo automéatico

* Activado por botén

* USB tipo C

* 600 mAh
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SETUP GUIDE
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Get the pod Open the plug

Fill with e-juice from Close the plug.
the fill port.

PRODUCT PARAMETERS

» Power Output: 9-16W

» Coil Resistance: 0.4-3Q

» Battery Capacity: 600mAh

» Charging Specification: USB-C Charging Port 5V
» Low Voltage Warning: 3.2V+0.1V

> PCBA Temperature Alarm: 80 C

» Longest Vaping Time: 10s

» Working Temperature: -10~45C

» Stand-by Current: < 15uA

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Turning On Device: Press the Firing button 5 times inquick
succession to turn on/off the device.

2. Adjusting Power: Press the firing button 3 times in quick
succession to toggle between power settings.

Low = White
Med = Blue
High = Green

3. Locking Firing Button/Turning Off Device: When the
device is on, press the firing button 5 times in quick
succession to lock the firing button (prevent accidental firing),
but the device still can do auto draw and power adjustment.
Press the firing button 5 times in quick succession again to
turn off the device.

4. Battery Status Indicator: When vaping, LED will indicate
the current battery status.

Red = 0-30%
Blue = 31-69%
Green = 70-100%

5. Charging:

0-69% = Breathing red light
70-99% = Breathing green light
Full = Still green light

PROMPTS

Low Battery: Red light will flash 5 times.

No Atomizer: Red light will flash 3 times.

Atomizer Short: Red light will flash 8 times.

Output Timeout: When single output exceeds 10s timout, red
light will light up for 3s.

Overheat: Red light will light up for 10s when the device
overheats.

ATTENTION
* The product is not intended for pregnant women and
those who are under the age of 21.
* Keep away from fire or extreme heat.
* Avoid impact.

CUSTOMER SERVICE

i Service in
China

Website: www.geekvape.com
Addr: #3012 Xingye Rd, Bao'an
District, Shenzhen, China
Email: support@geekvape.com
Available Mon-Fri, 9 AM-6 PM
GMT+8

Service
in USA

Website: www.geekvapeusa.com
Addr: 7464 Nineteen Mile Road,
Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 USA
Phone: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
Available Mon-Fri, 9AM-5PM EST

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING CHECK

Visual Method

(@ Sway the label gently @ The logo will look gradually
varied from different angles.

under the light.

Website Authenticity Check

(@ Go to www.geekvape.com and PRODUCT VERIFICATION

find PRODUCT VERIFICATION at
the bottom of the main page.

S

(@ Scratch the code bar under the ) Click 'Go’ and a pop-up

label on the box and enter the

window shall appear

12-digit security number in the confirming if your product is

blank on the webpage.

authentically made.

Your code has been verified by our system,
thank you for purchasing Authentic Geek
Vape!

If you have any question on your product,

please submit a ticket here!

GUIDE D'INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS SERVICE CLIENTS
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Obtenez le pod Ouvrez la fiche

@

Remplissez avec du Fermez la fiche.
jus électronique du
port de remplissage

PARAMETRES DU PRODUIT
» Puissance de Sortie: 9-16W
> Résistance de la Bobine: 0.4-3Q
> Capacité de la Batterie: 600mAh
> Spécification de Charge: Port de Charge de Type-C 5V
> Avertissement de Basse Tension: 3,2V + 0,1V
> Alarme de Température PCBA: 80 C
> Temps de Vapotage le Plus Long: 10 s
> Température de Travail: -10 ~ 45 C
» Courant de Veille: <15uA

1. Allumer I'appareil: appuyez sur le bouton de mise a feu 5
fois pour allumer / éteindre I'appareil.

2. Réglage de la puissance: Appuyez sur le bouton de mise
a feu 3 fois en succession rapide pour basculer entre les
paramétres de puissance.

Faible = blanc
Med = Bleu
Elevé = vert

3. Verrouillage du bouton de tir / arrét de I'appareil:
lorsque I'appareil est allumé, appuyez sur le bouton de mise a
feu 5 fois de suite pour verrouiller le bouton de tir (éviter tout
déclenchement accidentel), mais I'appareil peut toujours
effectuer un tirage automatique et un réglage de la puissance.
Appuyez a nouveau rapidement sur le bouton de mise a feu 5
fois de suite pour éteindre I'appareil.

4. Indicateur d'état de la batterie: lors du vapotage, la LED
indiquera I'état actuel de la batterie.

Rouge = 0-30%
Bleu = 31-69%
Vert = 70-100%

5. Chargement:

0-69% = respiration de lumiére rouge
70-99% = Respiration lumiére verte
Plein = feu vert fixe

INVITES

Batterie Faible: la lumiére rouge clignotera 5 fois.

Pas d'Atomiseur: la lumiére rouge clignotera 3 fois.
Atomiseur Court: la lumiére rouge clignotera 8 fois.

Délai de Sortie: lorsque la sortie unique dépasse le délai
d'expiration de 10's, la lumiére rouge s'allume pendant 3 s.
Surchauffe: la lumiére rouge s'allumera pendant 10 s lorsque
I'appareil surchauffe.

ATTENTION

* Le produit n'est pas destiné aux femmes enceintes et a
celles de moins de 21 ans.

* Eloignez-le du feu ou de la chaleur extréme.

* Evitez les chocs.

Service en Chine

Site Web: www.geekvape.com
Adresse: #3012 Xingye Rd,
Bao’an District, Shenzhen, China
Email: support@geekvape.com
Disponible du lundi au vendredi,
de 9h a 18h (heure de Pékin)

| =

Etats-Unis

Site Web: www.geekvapeusa.com
Adresse: 7464 Nineteen Mile
Road, Sterling Heights, MI, 48314
USA

Email: support@geekvape.com
Disponible du lundi au vendredi,
de 9h & 17h (HNE)

CONTROLE ANTI-CONTREFAGON

Méthode Visuelle

(@ Oscillez doucement
I'étiquette sous la lumiére.

@ Le logo sera progressivement

varié sous différents angles.

Vérification des Produits du Site Web

(@ Allez sur www.geekvape.com et
trouvez PRODUCT VERIFICATION
en bas de la page principale.

(2) Grattez la barre de code sous
I'étiquette sur la bolte et entrez le
numéro de sécurité 3 12 chiffres

dans lespace vide sur la page Web

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

S

(3 Cliquez sur «Go» et une fenétre
pop-up apparaitra confirmant si
votre produit est
authentiquement fabriqué.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

If you have any question on your product,

please submit a icket here!

SETUP-ANLEITUNG ANLEITUNG CUSTOMER SERVICE
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Holen Sie sich die Kapsel

Offnen Sie den Stecker

Fullen Sie E-Saft aus SchlieBen Sie den Stecker
der Einfulléffnung

PRODUKTPARAMETER

» Ausgangsleistung: 9-16W

> Spulenwiderstand: 0,4-3 Q

> Batteriekapazitat: 600mAh

> Ladesperzifikation: Ladeanschluss Typ C 5V
> Niederspannungswarnung: 3,2V + 0,1 V.
> PCBA-Temperaturalarm: 80 ° C.

*> Langste Dampfzeit: 10s

> Arbeitstemperatur: -10 ~ 45 C

» Standby-Strom: <15uA

1. Gerét einschalten: Dricken Sie die Firing-Taste fiinfmal
hintereinander, um das Gerat ein- und auszuschalten.

2. Einstellen der Leistung: Driicken Sie dreimal kurz
hintereinander die Ziindtaste, um zwischen den
Leistungseinstellungen zu wechseln.

Niedrig = WeiB
Med = Blau
Hoch = Griin

3. Sperren der Ziindtaste / Ausschalten des Gerits:
Wenn das Gerét eingeschaltet ist, driicken Sie die Zindtaste
funfmal kurz hintereinander, um die Ziindtaste zu sperren (um
ein versehentliches Ziinden zu verhindern). Das Geréat kann
Jjedoch weiterhin automatisch ziehen und die Leistung
anpassen. Driicken Sie die Ziindtaste finfmal kurz
hintereinander, um das Gerat auszuschalten.

4. Batteriestatusanzeige: Beim Dampfen zeigt die LED den
aktuellen Batteriestatus an.

Rot = 0-30%
Blau = 31-69%
Griin = 70-100%

5. Aufladen:

0-69% = Rotes Licht atmen
70-99% = grines Licht atmen
Voll = Immer noch griines Licht

EINGABEAUFFORDERUNGEN

Niedriger Batteriestatus: Rotes Licht blinkt 5 Mal.

Kein Zerstauber: Rotes Licht blinkt dreimal.

Zerstauber kurz: Rotes Licht blinkt 8 Mal.

Ausgabe-Timeout: Wenn eine einzelne Ausgabe das Zeitlimit
von 10 Sekunden Uberschreitet, leuchtet das rote Licht 3
Sekunden lang auf.

Uberhitzen: Rotes Licht leuchtet 10 Sekunden lang auf, wenn
das Gerat tberhitzt.

BEACHTUNG
* Das Produkt ist nicht fir schwangere Frauen bestimmt
und Kinder unter 21 Jahren
*Von Feuer oder extremer Hitze fernhalten
* Vermeiden Sie StoBe

: Service
in China

Website: www.geekvape.com
Add: Xingye Rd. #3012, Bao'an
District, Shenzhen, China
Email: support@geekvape.com
Available: Mon-Fri, 9AM to
6PM CST

the USA

Website: www.geekvapeusa.com
Add: 7464 Nineteen Mile Road,
Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 USA
Phone: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
Available: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM
EST

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING QUERY

VISUAL METHOD

(@ Sway the label under @ Logo will expand gradually to
curved hape with the different
viewing angle.

light lightly.

WEBSITE AUTHENTICITY CHECK

(@ Go to www.geekvape.com and
scroll right to the bottom of the

main page.

AUTHENTINGITY

Py =N E

(@ Scratch the code and enter the @) Click on the “Go" Button and

12 digit security numbers on
the blank field.

(00000000

a pop up window should
appear confirming if your
product is authentic.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

Ifyou have any question on your product
. please submit a ticket herel
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GUIA DE PREPARACION
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Obtener la vaina Abre el enchufe

Llenar con e-juice Cerrar el enchufe
desde el puerto de
llenado

PARAMETROS DEL PRODUCTO
> Potencia de salida: 9-16W
> Resistencia de la bobina: 0.4-3Q
» Capacidad de la bateria: 600 mAh
> Especificacion de carga: puerto de carga tipo C 5V
» Advertencia de bajo voltaje: 32V + 0,1V
> Alarma de temperatura PCBA: 80 C
» Tiempo de vapeo mas largo: 10 s
» Temperatura de trabajo: -10 ~ 45 C
» Corriente en espera: <15uA
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INSTRUCCIONES

Encendido del dispositivo: presione el boton de disparo 5
veces sucesivamente para encender / apagar el
dispositivo.
. Ajuste de potencia: presione el boton de disparo 3
veces en rapida sucesién para alternar entre las
configuraciones de potencia.

Bajo = Blanco

N

Med = Azul
Alto = Verde
3. Bloqueo del botén de disparo / Apagado del dispositivo:

cuando el dispositivo esta encendido, presione el
botdn de disparo 5 veces en rapida sucesion para
bloguear el boton de disparo (evitar disparos
accidentales), pero el dispositivo ain puede realizar un
ajuste automatico de potencia y extraccion. Presione
el botén de disparo 5 veces en rapida sucesion
nuevamente para apagar el dispositivo.

4. Indicador de estado de la bateria: al vapear, el LED
indicard el estado actual de la bateria.
Rojo = 0-30%
Azul = 31-69%
Verde = 70-100%

5. Carga:
0-69% = luz roja respirable
70-99% = luz verde respirable

INDICACIONES

Bateria baja: la luz roja parpadeara 5 veces.

Sin atomizador: la luz roja parpadeara 3 veces.

Atomizador corto: la luz roja parpadeara 8 veces.

Tiempo de espera de salida: cuando la salida tnica excede el
tiempo de espera de 10s, la luz roja se encendera durante 3 s.
Sobrecalentamiento: la luz roja se encendera durante 10
segundos cuando el dispositivo se sobrecaliente.

OBERVACIONES
* Este producto no esta destinado a mujeres embarazadas,
menores de edad y no fumadores
* No acérquelo al fuego
* Este producto no es

Spanish \ 03

SERVICIO DE POSTVENTA

Postventa de
China

Page: www.geekvape.com

Add: P/Xixiangxingye N° 3012,
Edificio de Laobing, Shenzhen,
China

Email: support@geekvape.com
Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST

E Postventa de los

stados Unidos

Page: www.geekvapeusa.com
Add: 7464 Nineteen Mile Road,
Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 EE. UU.
Tel: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

CONSULTA CONTRA LA CONTAMINACION

METHODE VISUELLE

@ Balancee ligeramente la
etiqueta bajo la luz.

@ Logo se expandira gradualmente
a la forma curvada en un angulo

de vision diferente.

VERIFICACION DE AUTENTICIDAD DEL SITIO WEB:

(@ Vaya a www.geekvape.com y
desplacese hasta la parte inferior
de la pagina principal.

(@) Rasque el codigo e ingrese los
ntmeros de seguridad de 12
digitos en el campo en blanco.

(300000060060_)

04 / Spanish
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(3 Haga dlic en el botén "Ir" y
aparecera una ventana
emergente que confirme si su
producto es auténtico.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

Ifyou have any question on your product
. please submit a ticket herel
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Grazie per aver acquistato i prodotti GEEKVAPE

* Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il contenuto
dell'istruzione che la aiutera a sperimentare una migliore
prestazione.

*Si prega di conservare l'istruzione per riferimento futuro.

PANORAMICA

Punta a goccia
Cartuccia

Tappo di riempimento

Pulsante di

accensione
Foro per il

Luce a led flusso d'aria

Porta USB-C

CARATTERISTICHE DEL PRODOTTO

* Uscita di potenza regolabile a 3 livelli
* Disegno automatico

* Pulsante attivato

* USB di tipo C.

* 600 mAh

GUIDA ALL'INSTALLAZIONE

il
€

Prendi il pod Apri la spina

Riempi con e-juice Chiudere la spina
dalla porta di
riempimento

PARAMETRI DEL PRODOTTO

» Potenza di uscita: 9-16W

» Resistenza bobina: 0,4-3Q

» Capacita della batteria: 600 mAh

» Specifiche di ricarica: porta di ricarica di tipo C 5V
» Awviso di bassa tensione: 3,2V + 0,1 V.

* Allarme temperatura PCBA: 80 C

» Tempo di svapo piti lungo: 10 secondi

» Temperatura di lavoro: -10 ~ 45 C

» Corrente di stand-by: <15uA

02 / Italian

ISTRUZIONI

1. Accensione del dispositivo: premere il pulsante di
accensione 5 volte in successione per accendere / spegnere il
dispositivo.

2. Regolazione della potenza: premere il pulsante di
accensione 3 volte in rapida successione per alternare le
impostazioni di alimentazione.

Basso = bianco
Med = blu
Alto = verde

3. Pulsante di accensione di blocco / dispositivo di
spegnimento: quando il dispositivo € acceso, premere il
pulsante di accensione 5 volte in rapida successione per
bloccare il pulsante di accensione (evitare accensioni
accidentali), ma il dispositivo puo ancora eseguire
I'assorbimento automatico e la regolazione della potenza.
Premere di nuovo il pulsante di accensione 5 volte in rapida
successione per spegnere il dispositivo.

4. Indicatore di stato della batteria: durante lo svapo, il LED
indichera lo stato corrente della batteria.

Rosso = 0-30%
Blu = 31-69%
Verde = 70-100%

5. Ricarica:

0-69% = Luce rossa respirante
70-99% = Respirazione luce verde
Pieno = Luce verde fissa

PROMPT
Batteria scarica: la luce rossa lampeggia 5 volte.
Nessun atomizzatore: |a luce rossa lampeggera 3 volte.
Atomizzatore corto: la luce rossa lampeggera 8 volte.
Timeout dell'uscita: quando la singola uscita supera il timeout
di 10 secondi, la luce rossa si accende per 3 secondi.
Surriscaldamento: la luce rossa si accende per 10 secondi
quando il dispositivo si surriscalda.

ATTENZIONE

* Il prodotto non é destinato all'uso da parte di donne
in gravidanza e bambini di eta inferiore ai 21 anni

* Tenere lontano da fuoco o calore estremo

* Evitare I'impatto
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CUSTOMER SERVICE

Servizio post-
vendita in Cina

Website: www.geekvape.com
Add: Palazzo Laobing, Strada Xingye
3012, Xixiang, Shenzhen, Cina

Email: support@geekvape.com
Available: Lunedi-Venerdi,

9AM a 6PM CST

vendita in US

Website: www.geekvapeusa.com
Add: 7464 Nineteen Mile Road,
Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 USA
Telefono: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a
5PM EST

ANTI-CONTRAFFAZIONE QUERY

METODO OTTICO

(@ Muovere leggermente I'etichetta
sotto una luce diretta.

(@ Illogo si allarga progressivamente
verso una forma curva, guardato
da angoli differenti.

VERIFICA DI AUTENTICITA TRAMITE SITO WEB

(@) Visitare su internet il sito

m e scorrere fino al

www.geekvape.col
fondo della pagina principale:

Grattare il codice e inserire il codice
di verifica di 12 cifre nell'apposito
campo;

(3) Cliccare sul tasto "Go” e una finestra pop-up
apparira confermando I'eventuale autenticita del

prodotto.

Your code has been verified by our

system, thank you for purchasing

Authentic Geek Vape!

Ifyou have any question on your product
!

. please submit aticket here!

Cnacu6o, uto Bbi6panu GEEKVAPE

* Moxanyiicta, NpouuTaiite pyKoBOACTBO MONb30BaTENN NEPE]
nCnonb30oBaHWEM 3TOro NPoAykTa Ana nydwero
NONb30BaTENbCKOro OnbiTa.

* CoxpaHuTe pyKOBOACTBO NONb30BATeNs ANA AaNbHENLLEro
NCNONb30BaAHNA.

OB30P

Y -

Kaptpumk

3anuBHas Npobka

Kronka sanycka
Otsepcivie ana

BO3/YWHOrO
notoka

CeToavoaHbIn

Mopr USB-C

OCOBEHHOCTU NPOAYKTA

* 3-ypoBHeBas peryaupyemasn BbIXOAHasA MOLHOCTL
* ABTO-pO3bIrpbILL
* CpabaTbiBaHne KHOMKMN

PYKOBOACTBO MO YCTAHOBKE

B
€

Monyuntb CTPyyYoK Ortkpoiite BUnIKy

3anonuute 3aKpbiTb NPOGKY
SMEKTPOHHBIIN COK 13
3a71BHOrO OTBEPCTUA

MAPAMETPbI MPOAYKTA

» BbIxoAHas MoLHOCTb: 9-16W

> ConpotueneHue Katywku: 0,4-3 Om

> EmMKocTb akkymynsTopa: 600 MAY

> Cneundukauua 3apaaku: nopt 3apagku Type-C 5V

» MpeaynpexzaeHne o HU3KOM HanpsxeHum: 3,2 B + 0,1 B
> Curnanvsaums Temnepatypbl PCBA: 80 C

> Camoe ponroe Bpema napenus: 10 ¢

» Pabouas Temnepartypa: -10 ~ 45 C

NHCTPYKLMN

1. BK/IlOUEHMe YCTPOCTBA: HaXMWUTE KHOMKY 3anycka 5 pa3
NOAPAA, UTOBbI BKAOUNTS / BBIKAKOUNTL YCTPONCTBO.

2. PerynmpoBKa MOLLHOCTM: HaXMWTe KHOMKY 3anycka 3 pasa
NOAPAA ANS NEPEKNOUEHMUS MEXAY HACTPOVKaMU MOLHOCTY.
Huskunit = benslit
Med = cunnin
Bbicokunii = 3eneHbiit

3.b. K KHOMKM BK. / BbIKNIOUEHUSA
YCTPOIACTBa: KOrAa YCTPOWCTBO BK/KOUEHO, BBICTPO HaXMUTE
KHONMKY BK/IIOYEHNA 5 pa3, YTo6bl 3a610KMPOBaTL KHOMKY
BKIOUEHNA (NPeAOTBPaTUTL CAyUaliHoe cpabaTbiBaHue), HO
YCTPOVCTBO MO-NpPeXHEMY MOXET BbINOAHATE
aBTOMATUYECKYHO MOAAUY U PEryIMPOBKY MOLHOCTU. CHOBa
BbICTPO HaXXMUTE KHOMKY BKAKOUEHNA 5 pas, YTobb!
BbIK/KOUUTh YCTPOICTBO.

4. Nnpy p cocToaHua peu: nNpu BelnuHre
CBETOAMOAHBIV UHAMKATOP BYAeT yKa3biBaTh Ha TEKyLLAN
ctatyc 6atapen.

KpacHbiii = 0-30%
Cuhuii = 31-69%
3enenblit = 70-100%
5. 3apagka:
0-69% = KpacHbIii cBeT
70-99% = [pIxaHue 3eneHoro cBeta
MoAHbI = no-npeXHeMy 3eneHbii ceeT

MOACKA3KUN
Hwu3kwii 3apsaa 6atapen: KpacHbIii CBET MUTHeT 5 pas.
Be3 pacnbianTens: KpacHblii CBET MUTHeET 3 pasa.
KopoTkoe 3amblikaHue aToMaiizepa: KpacHbiii CBET MIATHET 8 pas.
Taiim-ayT BbIXOAa: KOrAa BPems OXUAaHUA OAHOrO Bbixoa
npesbiwaet 10 cekyHz, KPacHbI CBET 3aropaeTca Ha 3 CeKyHAbI.
Meperpes: KpacHbIii CBET 3aroputcs Ha 10 cekyHa Npn
neperpese ycTpoiicrea.

BHUMAHWE
* MpoaykT He npea ana bep: SKEHLWMH 1
Aetv B BospacTe go 21 roaa
* XpaHWTb BAAAM OT OTHA MK 3KCTPEMasbHbIX TemnepaTyp

OBC/Y>XVUBAHWUE KJINEHTOB

obcnyxmBaHne
B Kntae

Be6-caiit: www.geekvape.com
[flo6asuTb: Xingye Rd. # 3012,
paiioH baoaHs, LLISHBUYKHB,
Kuraii

DneKTPOHHan nouTa:
support@geekvape.com
[AoctynHo: nH-nT, 9 yTpa Ao 6
Beuepa CST

CoeAvHeHHble

WraTbl AMepukn

Be6-caiit: www.geekvapeusa.com
[lo6asus: 7464 Nineteen Mile
Road, CrepawHr Xaiite, Miunran,
48314 CLUA

Tenedon: 866-877-4335
IneKTpOHHan nouTa:
service@geekvapeusa.com
[Joctynro: nH-n, 9 yTpa a0 5
Beuepa Mo BOCTOUHOMY
nosicHoMy BpemeHy

3ALLUTA OT AHTUYECTBA

BU3YAJ/IbHbIA METOJ,

(D Cnerka nepesepHuTe @ Norotun 6yaet nocteneHHo

3TUKETKY.

pacLuMpATLCA A0 U3OTHYTOMN GOPMbI
C pa3anyHbIM yraom ob3opa.

MpoBepka noannHHOCTU Be6-caiita

(@ Nepeiigute Ha www.geekvape.com PRODUCT VERIFICATION

1 NPOKpYTUTE BMPaBO A0 HUXHEN

YacTW rNaBHOM CTPaHMLbI.

(@ Corpure kog v BBEAUTE

o B o

(® Haxwmure kHonky «[lepeiitiny,

12-3HauHbIii Kog 6e3onacHoCTu W MOSIBUTCA BCM/IbIBatOLLiEe
8 MyCTOM nofie.

OKHO, NoATBEPXAatoLLEee
MOA/IMHHOCTb BaLLIEro MPOZyKTa.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

fyou have any question on your product
. please submit a ticket here!

* USB Type-C X % o o

* 600 MAY > Tok B pexume oxunaaHua: <15uA W36eraiite BO3aeiCTBUA
Tak, fordi d lgte GEEKVAPE

ot ford! cu vaigie OPS/ATNINGSGUIDE INSTRUKTIONER

* Laes brugermanualen, fer du bruger dette produkt for at fa
bedre brugeroplevelse.
* Opbevar brugermanualen til fremtidig reference.

OVERSIGT
Dryppespids
Patron
Fyld stik

Taendingsknap
9 Luftstremningshul

Led lys

USB-C-port

i]
€

F& pod'en Abn stikket

Fyld med e-juice fra Luk stikket
pafyldningsporten

PRODUKTPARAMETRE

» Udgangseffekt: 9-16W

» Spolemodstand: 0,4-3Q

» Batterikapacitet: 600mAh

» Opladespecifikation: Type-C opladningsport 5V

1. Sadan teendes enheden: Tryk pa udlgserknappen 5 gange
efterfalgende for at teende / slukke for enheden.
2. Justering af effekt: Tryk pa affyringsknappen 3 gange i hurtig
reekkefalge for at skifte mellem strgmindstillinger.
Lav = Hvid
Med = Bla
Hgj = gren
. Lasning af affyringsknap / Slukning af enhed: Nar enheden
er teendt, skal du trykke pa affyringsknappen 5 gange i hurtig
reekkefelge for at lase fyringsknappen (forhindre utilsigtet
affyring), men enheden kan stadig foretage automatisk traek
og stremjustering. Tryk pa fyringsknappen 5 gange hurtigt
efter hinanden for at slukke for enheden.
4. Batteristatusindikator: Under dampning indikerer LED den
aktuelle batteristatus.
Red = 0-30%
Bla = 31-69%
Gren = 70-100%
5. Opladning:
0-69% = Andedraet redt lys
70-99% = Vejrtraekning grant lys
Fuld = Stadig grent lys

w

PROMPTER

Lavt batteri: Redt lys blinker 5 gange.

Ingen forstaver: Radt lys blinker 3 gange.

Atomizer kort: Radt lys blinker 8 gange.

Outout-timeout: Nar enkelt output overskrider 10-timers timout,
lyser redt lys i 3 sekunder.

Overophedning: Radt lys lyser i 10 sekunder, nar enheden
overophedes.
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KUNDE SERVICE

Service
iKina

Hjemmeside: www.geekvape.com
Tilfoj: Xingye Rd. # 3012, Bao'an
District, Shenzhen, Kina

E-mail: support@geekvape.com
Tilgaengelig: mandag-fre, fra
9:00 til 18:00 CST

USA

Hjemmeside: www.geekvapeusa.com
Tilfgj: 7464 Nineteen Mile Road,
Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 USA
Telefon: 866-877-4335

E-mail: service@geekvapeusa.com
Tilgeengelig: mandag-fre, fra 9:00
til 17:00 EST

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING FORESP@RGSEL

VISUEL METODE

(@ Sving etiketten let ned. @ Logo udvides gradvist til buet
hape med den forskellige
synsvinkel.

WEBSITE-AUTENTICITY CHECK

(@ Ga til www.geekvape.com og
rulle til hgjre til bunden af
hovedsiden.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

8- %

(@ Skrab koden, og indtast de tolv (3 Klik pa "G&" -knappen, og

cifrede sikkerhedsnumre i det
tomme felt.

(300006000000_)

04 / Danish

der vises et pop-up-vindue,
der bekrzefter, om dit
produkt er autentisk.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

Ifyou have any question on your product
. please submit a ticket here!

PRODUKTEGENSKABER » Advarsel om lavspaending: 3.2V + 0.1V OPMZARKSOMHED
* 3-niveau justerbar effekt > PCBA temperaturalarm: 80 C * Produktet er ikke beregnet til brug af gravide kvinder
* Auto-draw » Leengste vaping tid: 10s og bern under 21 ar
* Knap-udigst > Arbejdstemperatur: -10 ~ 45 C * Holdes vaek fra ild eller ekstrem varme

* USB Type-C » Standby-strgm: <15uA *Undga pavirkning
* 600 mAh
Bedankt voor het kiezen van GEEKVAPE

INSTALLATIEHANDLEIDING INSTRUCTIES

* Lees de gebruikershandleiding voordat u dit product gebruikt
voor een betere gebruikerservaring.
* Bewaar de gebruikershandleiding voor toekomstig gebruik.

OVERZICHT
Druppeltip
Patroon
Vul de plug

Vuurknop

LED verlichting Luchtstroomopening

USB-C-poort

PRODUCTEIGENSCHAPPEN

* Instelbaar uitgangsvermogen op 3 niveaus
* Automatisch tekenen

* Knop geactiveerd

* USB Type-C

* 600 mAh

i]
€

Pak de pod Open de stekker

Vul met e-juice uit Sluit de stekker
de vulpoort

PRODUCTPARAMETERS

» Uitgangsvermogen: 9-16W

» Spoelweerstand: 0,4-3Q

» Batterijcapaciteit: 600 mAh

* Oplaadspecificatie: Type-C oplaadpoort 5V
» Laagspanningswaarschuwing: 3,2V + 0,1V
> PCBA-temperatuuralarm: 80 C

» Langste damptijd: 10 sec

» Werktemperatuur: -10 ~ 45 C

» Stand-by stroom: <15uA

1. Apparaat inschakelen: Druk vijf keer achter elkaar op de
vuurknop om het apparaat in / uit te schakelen.
2. Vermogen aanpassen: Druk driemaal snel achter elkaar
op de vuurknop om tussen de vermogensinstellingen te
wisselen.
Laag = Wit
Med = Blauw
Hoog = Groen
. Afvuurknop vergrendelen / apparaat uitschakelen: Als het
apparaat is ingeschakeld, drukt u 5 keer snel achter
elkaar op de vuurknop om de vuurknop te
vergrendelen (om onbedoeld afvuren te voorkomen),
maar het apparaat kan nog steeds automatisch
afnemen en het vermogen aanpassen. Druk nogmaals 5
keer snel achter elkaar op de vuurknop om het
apparaat uit te schakelen.
4. Indicator batterijstatus: Tijdens het vapen geeft de LED
de huidige batterijstatus aan.
Rood = 0-30%
Blauw = 31-69%
Groen = 70-100%
5. Opladen:
0-69% = rood licht inademen
70-99% = groen licht inademen
Vol = nog groen licht

w

VRAGEN
Batterij bijna leeg: het rode lampje knippert 5 keer.
Geen verstuiver: het rode lampje knippert 3 keer.
Verstuiver kort: het rode lampje knippert 8 keer.
Uitgang time-out: wanneer een enkele uitgang de time-out van
10 seconden overschrijdt, gaat het rode lampje 3 seconden
branden.
Oververhitting: het rode lampje gaat 10 seconden branden als
het apparaat oververhit raakt.

AANDACHT

* Product is niet bedoeld voor gebruik door zwangere
vrouwen en kinderen onder de 21 jaar

* Blijf van vuur of extreme hitte weg

* Vermijd impact

28

29

30

31

KLANTENSERVICE

Onderhoud
in China

Website: www.geekvape.com
Toevoegen: Xingye Rd. # 3012,
Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China
E-mail: support@geekvape.com
Beschikbaar: ma-vr, 9.00 tot
18.00 uur CST

E Service in
de Verenigde
Staten

Website: www.geekvapeusa.com
Toevoegen: 7464 Nineteen Mile
Road, Sterling Heights, MI, 48314
USA

Telefoon: 866-877-4335

E-mail: service@geekvapeusa.com
Beschikbaar: ma-vr, 9.00 tot 17.00
uur EST

ANTIVERVALSINGSVRAAG

VISUELE METHODE

(@ Zwaai het label lichtjes @ Logo breidt zich geleidelijk uit

onder.

naar gebogen vorm met de
verschillende kijkhoeken.
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WEBSITE AUTHENTICITEITSCONTROLE

(D Ga naar www.geekvape.com
en scrol naar rechts onderaan
de hoofdpagina.

(@ Kras de code en voer de
12-cijferige beveiligingsnum-
mers in het lege veld in.

@
Y

=

[

[

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

o =5

® Kiik op de knop "Go" en er zou
een pop-upvenster moeten
verschijnen dat bevestigt of
uw product authentiek is.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

fyou have any question on your product

, please submit a ficket here!

Terima kasih telah memilih GEEKVAPE

* Silakan baca manual pengguna sebelum menggunakan produk
ini untuk pengalaman pengguna yang lebih baik.

* Simpan manual pengguna untuk referensi di masa mendatang.

GAMBARAN
Ujung tetes
Peluru
Isi steker

Tombol tembak

Lubang
Lampu LED aliran udara
Port USB-C
FITUR PRODUK
* Output Daya 3 tingkat yang Dapat Disesuaikan
* Gambar otomatis
* Dipicu tombol
* USB Tipe-C
* 600mAh
Bahasa \ 01

PANDUAN PENYIAPAN

B
€

Dapatkan podnya Buka stekernya

Isi dengan e-juice Tutup stekernya
dari port pengisian

PARAMETER PRODUK

» Daya keluaran: 9-16W

» Resistensi koil: 0,4-3Q

» Kapasitas baterai: 600mAh

» Spesifikasi pengisian daya: Port pengisian tipe-C 5V
» Peringatan tegangan rendah: 3.2V + 0.1V

> Alarm Suhu PCBA: 80 C

» Waktu vaping terlama: 10 detik

» Suhu kerja: -10 ~ 45 C

» Siaga saat ini: <15uA

02 / Bahasa

INSTRUKSI

. Menghidupkan Perangkat: Tekan tombol Firing 5 kali
bertanya berturut-turut untuk menghidupkan /
mematikan perangkat.

. Menyesuaikan Daya: Tekan tombol tembak 3 kali secara
berurutan untuk beralih di antara pengaturan daya.
Rendah = Putih
Med = Biru
Tinggi = Hijau

. Mengunci Tombol Pengaktifan / Mematikan Perangkat: Saat
perangkat menyala, tekan tombol tembak 5 kali secara
berurutan untuk mengunci tombol tembak (mencegah
penembakan tidak disengaja), namun perangkat tetap
dapat melakukan penarikan otomatis dan penyesuaian
daya. Tekan lagi tombol tembak 5 kali berturut-turut
dengan cepat untuk mematikan perangkat.

Indikator Status Baterai: Saat vaping, LED akan
menunjukkan status baterai saat ini.

Merah = 0-30%

Biru = 31-69%

Hijau = 70-100%

. Pengisian:

0-69% = Menghirup lampu merah
70-99% = Menghirup lampu hijau
Penuh = Lampu masih hijau

N}
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ANJURAN
Baterai lemah: Lampu merah akan berkedip 5 kali.
Tidak ada alat penyemprot: Lampu merah akan berkedip 3 kali.
Penyemprot pendek: Lampu merah akan berkedip 8 kali.
Batas waktu keluaran: Saat output tunggal melebihi batas
waktu 10 detik, lampu merah akan menyala selama 3 detik.
Menjadi terlalu panas: Lampu merah akan menyala selama 10
detik saat perangkat terlalu panas.

PERHATIAN

* Produk ini tidak dimaksudkan untuk digunakan oleh
wanita hamil dan anak-anak di bawah usia 21 tahun

* Jauhkan dari api atau panas ekstrem

* Hindari dampak

Bahasa \ 03
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PELAYANAN PELANGGAN

Layanan
Di Tiongkok

Situs web: www.geekvape.com
Tambahkan: Xingye Rd. # 3012,
Distrik Bao'an, Shenzhen, Cina
Email: support@geekvape.com
Tersedia: Sen-Jum, 09.00
hingga 18.00 CST

E Layanan dalam

Amerika Serikat

Situs web: www.geekvapeusa.com
Tambahkan: 7464 Nineteen Mile
Road, Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 AS
Telepon: 866-877-4335

Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
Tersedia: Sen-Jum, 09:00 hingga
17:00 EST

QUERY ANTI-COUNTERFEITING

METODE VISUAL

(@ Goyangkan label @ Logo akan meluas secara bertahap

dengan ringan.

ke hape melengkung dengan

sudut pandang yang berbeda.
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CEK OTENTITAS SITUS WEB

(D Buka www.geekvape.com dan
gulir ke kanan ke bagian bawah

halaman utama.

(@ Gores kode dan masukkan 12
digit nomor keamanan pada
bidang kosong.

04 / Bahasa

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

« B mmm

@® Klik pada tombol "Go" dan
jendela sembulan akan muncul
untuk mengonfirmasi jika
produk Anda asli.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

If you have any question on your product
. please submita ticket here!

ek uape
GEEK KNoWs BETTER
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